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CHELI Rebecca Vittoria P
LANZA Giorgia Martina
CAPONE Francesca
DELFINO Matilde
FRACHEY Elena

STICCA Eleonora
MANTERO Costanza
STRANO Matilda Lucrezia
DE GAETANO Rachele
BOZZANO Elena
MANTELLI Giulia
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NON CLASSIFICATI

VENTURINO Elena

Pubblicata: 03/12/2022 ore 16:04

Genova, 03-04/12/22

50 m Dorso - Jun+Cad+Sen Femmine

2007
2003
2006
2004
2008
2008
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006

2006
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ITA

Rari Nantes Torino
Aragno Rivarolesi
Aragno Rivarolesi
Rari Nantes Arenzano
Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Aragno Rivarolesi
Rari Nantes Torino
Aragno Rivarolesi
Aragno Rivarolesi
Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli

Rari Nantes Arenzano

30.55
31.08
3213
32.84
32.87
33.92
34.91
35.17
37.61
38.55
38.74
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